
 

 

 

Assembly Overview Summer 2023 

Monday: Whole School assembly focusing on a school value  

Tuesday and Wednesday: Collective reflection in class – linked to PSHE 

curriculum/school values/British Values  

Thursday: Singing practice – focus on British Value/one of the nine protective 

characteristics  

Friday: Whole School Achievement Assembly  

 
Date Focus (linked to School Value)  

Tuesday 18th April 
 

Thankfulness and Gratitude  
(Health) 

Monday 24th April  St George’s Day  
(Respect)  

Tuesday 2nd May  May Day  
 

Tuesday 9th May  
 

Walk to School week  
(Health and Resilience)  

Monday 15th May  Matter of Balance  
(Confidence) 

Monday 22nd May Humility  
(Empathy) 

Half Term 

Tuesday 6th June  Teamwork 
(Resilience) 

Monday 12th June  #WeAreScientists 
(Curiosity) 

Monday 19th June  Everyone is Welcome 
(Respect) 

Monday 3rd July  One Planet 
(Respect and Health) 

Monday 10th July   Time to Talk day 
‘Proud to be me’ 

(Respect)  

Monday 17th July  What should we say more often? 
(Empathy/Respect) 

 

 


